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Description

201502190000
53060

02/19/2015
01:29:25

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201606100002
02410

06/10/2016
03:47:32

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DREHER
ALAN J

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201608310003
15240

08/31/2016
08:15:36

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNNAVANT
COMMERCIAL
LLC

38 109 Lot#:78
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

202404090001
01710

04/09/2024
12:12:38

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KGSJB LLC 0 0 Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


