Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SYNOVUS BANK; Legal Seq= 3; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/19/2015 01:29:25	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201606100002 02410	06/10/2016 03:47:32	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DREHER ALAN J						Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
	08/31/2016 08:15:36	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNNAVANT COMMERCIAL LLC			38	109		Lot#:78 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
202404090001 01710	04/09/2024 12:12:38	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KGSJB LLC			0	0		Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST